
Green Allround Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Lubbock, TX ####### Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 19 1st 21
131 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 4.0 17.0 3.0 18.0 2.0 18.0 5.0 17.0 70.0 1
233 Jake Lemons - 1034 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 2.0 19.0 6.0 15.0 7.0 13.0 3.0 19.0 66.0 2
53 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 7.0 14.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 16.0 2.0 20.0 62.0 3
276 Kara Kraich - 278 PRF Pepto Fever - 211 1.0 20.0 16.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 1.0 21.0 60.0 4
79 Garrett Gentry - 1070 Boots Oscar Doc - 929 5.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 1.0 19.0 9.0 13.0 58.0 5
74 Stephenie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 11.0 10.0 2.0 19.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 16.0 57.0 6
234 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 8.0 13.0 7.0 14.0 3.0 17.0 13.0 9.0 53.0 7
169 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Jenns Nic - p 14.0 7.0 1.0 20.0 5.0 15.0 14.0 8.0 50.0 8
165 John Snyder - 174 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 3.0 18.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 7.0 12.0 10.0 46.0 9
172 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 13.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 14.0 6.0 4.0 18.0 41.0 10
132 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 9.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 4.0 39.0 11
178 Mark Anderson - 98 OICDCow - 956 16.0 5.0 15.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 15.0 34.0 12
166 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 6.0 15.0 14.0 7.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 7.0 34.0 13
201 Karen Allison - 566nc Anna's Dressy - p 12.0 9.0 5.0 16.0 16.0 4.0 17.0 5.0 34.0 14
94 Wayne Miller - 5 Tuckers Twilight - 1162 17.0 4.0 4.0 17.0 17.0 3.0 16.0 6.0 30.0 15
26 Amanda Love - 803 Arizona Party Chic - 731 10.0 11.0 13.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 21.0 1.0 29.0 16
19 Carrie Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 19.0 2.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 1.0 10.0 12.0 17.0 17
85 Cody Nash - 1206 Mr Gay Bar Poco - 1092 18.0 3.0 18.0 3.0 18.0 2.0 20.0 2.0 10.0 18
303 Clint McCloy - p Roosters Memo Pad - p #N/A #N/A 9.0 11.0 8.0 14.0 0.0
257 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Roosters Heath - 1196 #N/A 17.0 4.0 #N/A 11.0 11.0 0.0
258 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Casberlenas Choice - 1197 15.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 19.0 3.0 0.0
81 Mike Sommers - 222 Pep Olena Tri Delt - 934 20.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 10 4 6 7 5 9 1 3 2 8

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

1 20 276 Kara Kraich - 278 PRF Pepto Fever - 211 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0

2 19 233 Jake Lemons - 1034 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0

3 18 165 John Snyder - 174 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0

4 17 131 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0

5 16 79 Garrett Gentry - 1070 Boots Oscar Doc - 929 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0

6 15 166 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

7 14 53 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0

8 13 234 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0

9 12 132 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0

10 11 26 Amanda Love - 803 Arizona Party Chic - 731 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0

Green Horse  Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Sam Jackson



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 10 4 6 7 5 9 1 3 2 8

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Green Horse  Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Sam Jackson

11 10 74 Stephenie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0

12 9.0 201 Karen Allison - 566nc Anna's Dressy - p 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0

13 8 172 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0

14 7 169 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Jenns Nic - p 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0

15 6 258 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Casberlenas Choice - 1197 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

16 5.0 178 Mark Anderson - 98 OICDCow - 956 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

17 4 94 Wayne Miller - 5 Tuckers Twilight - 1162 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0

18 3 85 Cody Nash - 1206 Mr Gay Bar Poco - 1092 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

19 2 19 Carrie Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

20 1 81 Mike Sommers - 222 Pep Olena Tri Delt - 934 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

20 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 9 3 1 2 4 7 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 
hand 
gate

side 
pass left

walk 
bridge back Z drag Fig 

8
lope 

poles

trot 
serpenti

ne
box 270 walk 

poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 20 169 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Jenns Nic - p 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0

2 19 74 Stephenie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0

3 18 131 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0

4 17 94 Wayne Miller - 5 Tuckers Twilight - 1162 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0

5 16 201 Karen Allison - 566nc Anna's Dressy - p 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

6 15 233 Jake Lemons - 1034 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0

7 14 234 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0

8 13 132 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0

9 12 53 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0

10 11 165 John Snyder - 174 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgansen



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

20 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 9 3 1 2 4 7 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 
hand 
gate

side 
pass left

walk 
bridge back Z drag Fig 

8
lope 

poles

trot 
serpenti

ne
box 270 walk 

poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Green Horse                  
Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgansen

11 10 79 Garrett Gentry - 1070 Boots Oscar Doc - 929 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

12 9 172 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0

13 8 26 Amanda Love - 803 Arizona Party Chic - 731 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0

14 7 166 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0

15 6 178 Mark Anderson - 98 OICDCow - 956 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0

16 5 276 Kara Kraich - 278 PRF Pepto Fever - 211 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

17 4 257 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Roosters Heath - 1196 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0

18 3 85 Cody Nash - 1206 Mr Gay Bar Poco - 1092 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0

19 2 19 Carrie Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 3.0

20 1 81 Mike Sommers - 222 Pep Olena Tri Delt - 934 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 7

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 19 79 Garrett Gentry - 1070 Boots Oscar Doc - 929 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

2 18 131 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.0

3 17 234 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.0

4 16 53 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

5 15 169 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Jenns Nic - p 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

6 14 276 Kara Kraich - 278 PRF Pepto Fever - 211 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

7 13 233 Jake Lemons - 1034 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 7.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

8 12 74 Stephenie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

9 11 303 Clint McCloy - p Roosters Memo Pad - p 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

10 10 132 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Troy Rogers



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 7

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Troy Rogers

11 9 26 Amanda Love - 803 Arizona Party Chic - 731 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

12 8 178 Mark Anderson - 98 OICDCow - 956 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

13 7 165 John Snyder - 174 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

14 6 172 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.0

15 5 166 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

16 4 201 Karen Allison - 566nc Anna's Dressy - p 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0

17 3 94 Wayne Miller - 5 Tuckers Twilight - 1162 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 26.0

18 2 85 Cody Nash - 1206 Mr Gay Bar Poco - 1092 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 23.0

19 1 19 Carrie Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 23.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 6 2 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 21.0 276 Kara Kraich - 278 PRF Pepto Fever - 211 7 7 6 6 6 6 38

2 20.0 53 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 7 6 6 5 6 6 36

3 19.0 233 Jake Lemons - 1034 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 6 5 6 7 6 6 36

4 18.0 172 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5 6 5 5 6 6 33

5 17.0 131 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 6 4 6 5 6 5 32

6 16.0 74 Stephenie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 6 4 6 6 6 3 31

7 15.0 178 Mark Anderson - 98 OICDCow - 956 6 4 5 5 5 5 30

8 14.0 303 Clint McCloy - p Roosters Memo Pad - p 5 4 5 5 6 5 30

9 13.0 79 Garrett Gentry - 1070 Boots Oscar Doc - 929 5 5 5 5 5 3 28

10 12.0 19 Carrie Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 4 4 6 6 4 4 28

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)
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Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/24/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 6 2 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

11 11.0 257 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Roosters Heath - 1196 5 4 5 5 5 3 27

12 10.0 165 John Snyder - 174 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 5 3 6 6 4 3 27

13 9.0 234 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 4 3 6 6 5 3 27

14 8.0 169 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Jenns Nic - p 5 3 5 5 3 5 26

15 7.0 166 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 4 5 5 4 4 4 26

16 6.0 94 Wayne Miller - 5 Tuckers Twilight - 1162 5 3 5 5 5 2 25

17 5.0 201 Karen Allison - 566nc Anna's Dressy - p 4 4 4 4 4 4 24

18 4.0 132 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 21

19 3.0 258 Sara Langenegger - 1272 Casberlenas Choice - 1197 4 3 4 4 3 3 21

20 2.0 85 Cody Nash - 1206 Mr Gay Bar Poco - 1092 5 3 3 3 3 2 19
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Lubbock Shot Show 2010
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
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4/24/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 6 2 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

21 1.0 26 Amanda Love - 803 Arizona Party Chic - 731 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
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